



HUMMUS 2/4LBS

Product Last Saved Date:16 March 2018

## Nutrition Facts

146 Servings per container  
**Serving Size 28 Gram**

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories 80**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 6 g **9%**

Saturated Fat 0 g **0%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg **0%**

**Sodium** 115 mg **5%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 4 g **1%**

Dietary Fiber 3 g **12%**

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes g Added Sugars **%**

**Protein** 2 g

Vitamin D 0 mg **0%**

Calcium 0 mg **2%**

Iron 0 mg **2%**

Potassium 15 mg **0%**

\*The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
383452	540605	10077589374522	2 X 4 LBR	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
HUMMUS PRODUCTS	Kronos Foods Corp	Other Sauces Dipping/Condiments/Savoury Toppings/Savoury Spreads/Marinades

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
9 LBR	8 LBR	USA	No	No

### Shipping Information

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.9375 INH	7.3125 INH	5.25 INH	0.3096 FTQ	15x10	120 None	35 FAH / 40 FAH

### Ingredients :

CHICKPEAS (CHICKPEAS, WATER, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), WATER, CANOLA OIL WITH NATURAL ROASTED GARLIC FLAVOR, SESAME TAHINI, SEA SALT, CITRIC ACID, SPICES, SODIUM BENZOATE AND POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS).

**Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info**

Eggs - N	Milk - N	Peanuts - N
Soy - N	Wheat - N	TreeNuts - N
Fish - N	Crustacean - N	

### Handling Suggestions :

Receive and store refrigerated

### Benefits :

Convenient 4 lbs. foodservice pack size - Long 120 day refrigerated shelf life - Authentic ingredients, texture, and taste - High in protein - Kosher Certified

### Serving Suggestions :

Serve hummus in a serving dish and use as a dip for vegetables or pita bread. You can also spread it on a pizza crust to replace tomato sauce on a vegetarian pizza or use it as a spread on a sandwich.

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

No cooking preparation needed. Just remove from refrigeration, stir, spoon into dish or onto desired food item and serve.

### More Information :

TELEPHONE: 224-353-5353